

Mat 542 /2024
CNR WBJP 01-00-3773 -2024

Order 10

dt. 07 .01.2026

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Heard submission of the Ld. lawyer.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 19.03.2026 for exparte hearing.

D/C by me

ADJ.4th court